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20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH BOY RURAL-OBC 73.75

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH GIRL RURAL-OBC 72.50

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH BOY RURAL-SC 68.75

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH GIRL RURAL-SC 67.50

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH BOY RURAL-ST 75.00

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH GIRL RURAL-ST 75.00

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH BOY OPEN-OBC 87.50

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH GIRL OPEN-OBC 86.25

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH BOY OPEN-SC 83.75

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH GIRL OPEN-SC 78.75

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH BOY DISABLE QUOTA 37.50

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 55.00

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH BOY OPEN-UR 91.25

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH GIRL OPEN-UR 90.00

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH BOY OPEN-ST 83.75

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH GIRL OPEN-ST 83.75

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH 01 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH 02 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH 03 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH 04 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH 05 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH 06 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH 07 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

20 RAJASTHAN 35 PRATAPGARH 08 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO BOY RURAL-OBC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO GIRL RURAL-OBC 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO BOY RURAL-SC 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO GIRL RURAL-SC 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO BOY RURAL-ST 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO GIRL RURAL-ST 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO BOY OPEN-OBC 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO GIRL OPEN-OBC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO BOY OPEN-SC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO BOY DISABLE QUOTA 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO GIRL OPEN-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO BOY OPEN-ST 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 02 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 03 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 04 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 05 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 06 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 07 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00
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22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 08 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 01 BOKARO 09 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR BOY RURAL-OBC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR GIRL RURAL-OBC 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR BOY RURAL-SC 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR GIRL RURAL-SC 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR BOY RURAL-ST 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR GIRL RURAL-ST 71.25

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR BOY OPEN-OBC 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR GIRL OPEN-OBC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR BOY OPEN-SC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR GIRL OPEN-SC 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR BOY DISABLE QUOTA 63.75

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR GIRL OPEN-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR BOY OPEN-ST 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 01 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 02 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 03 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 04 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 05 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 06 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 07 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 08 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 09 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 10 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 02 DEOGHAR 10 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA BOY RURAL-OBC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA GIRL RURAL-OBC 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA BOY RURAL-SC 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA GIRL RURAL-SC 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA BOY RURAL-ST 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA GIRL RURAL-ST 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA BOY OPEN-OBC 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA GIRL OPEN-OBC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA BOY OPEN-SC 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA GIRL OPEN-SC 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA BOY OPEN-UR 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA GIRL OPEN-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA BOY OPEN-ST 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA 08 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA 09 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 03 DUMKA 10 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM BOY RURAL-OBC 75.00
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22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM GIRL RURAL-OBC 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM BOY RURAL-SC 70.00

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM GIRL RURAL-SC 70.00

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM BOY RURAL-ST 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM GIRL RURAL-ST 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM BOY OPEN-OBC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM GIRL OPEN-OBC 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM BOY OPEN-SC 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM BOY OPEN-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM GIRL OPEN-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM BOY OPEN-ST 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM GIRL OPEN-ST 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 01 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 04 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 07 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 08 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 09 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 10 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 11 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 12 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 13 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 04 EAST SINGHBHUM 14 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA BOY RURAL-OBC 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA GIRL RURAL-OBC 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA BOY RURAL-SC 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA GIRL RURAL-SC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA BOY RURAL-ST 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA BOY OPEN-OBC 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA GIRL OPEN-OBC 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA BOY OPEN-SC 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA GIRL OPEN-SC 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA BOY DISABLE QUOTA 71.25

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA BOY OPEN-UR 97.50

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA GIRL OPEN-UR 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA BOY OPEN-ST 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 08 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 10 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 11 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 05 CHATRA 12 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25
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22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM BOY RURAL-OBC 71.25

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM GIRL RURAL-OBC 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM BOY RURAL-SC 55.00

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM GIRL RURAL-SC 57.50

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM BOY RURAL-ST 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM GIRL RURAL-ST 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM BOY OPEN-OBC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM GIRL OPEN-OBC 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM BOY OPEN-SC 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM GIRL OPEN-SC 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 66.25

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM BOY OPEN-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM BOY OPEN-ST 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM GIRL OPEN-ST 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 02 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 07 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 08 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 10 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 12 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 13 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 14 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 15 BOY RURAL-UR 68.75

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 16 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 17 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 06 WEST SINGHBHUM 18 BOY RURAL-UR 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA BOY RURAL-OBC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA GIRL RURAL-OBC 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA BOY RURAL-SC 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA GIRL RURAL-SC 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA BOY RURAL-ST 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA GIRL RURAL-ST 71.25

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA BOY OPEN-OBC 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA GIRL OPEN-OBC 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA BOY OPEN-SC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 66.25

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA BOY OPEN-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA GIRL OPEN-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA BOY OPEN-ST 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA GIRL OPEN-ST 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 08 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 09 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 10 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 11 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00
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22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 12 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 13 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 14 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 15 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 16 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 17 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 07 GARHWA 18 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH BOY RURAL-OBC 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH GIRL RURAL-OBC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH BOY RURAL-SC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH GIRL RURAL-SC 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH BOY RURAL-ST 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH GIRL RURAL-ST 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH GIRL OPEN-OBC 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH BOY OPEN-SC 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH BOY OPEN-UR 97.50

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH GIRL OPEN-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH BOY OPEN-ST 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 01 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 02 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 03 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 04 BOY RURAL-UR 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 05 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 06 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 07 BOY RURAL-UR 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 08 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 09 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 10 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 10 GIRL RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 11 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 11 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 08 GIRIDIH 12 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA BOY RURAL-OBC 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA GIRL RURAL-OBC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA BOY RURAL-SC 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA GIRL RURAL-SC 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA BOY RURAL-ST 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA GIRL RURAL-ST 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA BOY OPEN-OBC 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA GIRL OPEN-OBC 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA BOY OPEN-SC 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA BOY DISABLE QUOTA 63.75

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA BOY OPEN-UR 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA GIRL OPEN-UR 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA BOY OPEN-ST 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA GIRL OPEN-ST 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 95.00
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22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 09 BOY RURAL-UR 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 09 GODDA 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA BOY RURAL-OBC 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA GIRL RURAL-OBC 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA BOY RURAL-SC 46.25

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA GIRL RURAL-SC 42.50

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA BOY RURAL-ST 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA GIRL RURAL-ST 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA BOY OPEN-OBC 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA GIRL OPEN-OBC 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA BOY OPEN-SC 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA GIRL OPEN-SC 70.00

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA BOY OPEN-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA GIRL OPEN-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA BOY OPEN-ST 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA GIRL OPEN-ST 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 71.25

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA 10 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA 11 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA 12 GIRL RURAL-UR 70.00

22 JHARKHAND 10 GUMLA 13 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH BOY RURAL-OBC 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH GIRL RURAL-OBC 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH BOY RURAL-SC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH GIRL RURAL-SC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH BOY RURAL-ST 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH GIRL RURAL-ST 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH GIRL OPEN-OBC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH BOY OPEN-SC 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH BOY DISABLE QUOTA 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH BOY OPEN-UR 97.50

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH GIRL OPEN-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH BOY OPEN-ST 97.50

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 01 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 02 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 03 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 04 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 05 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75
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22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 08 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 09 BOY RURAL-UR 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 10 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 11 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 12 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 13 BOY RURAL-UR 71.25

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 13 GIRL RURAL-UR 71.25

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 14 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 11 HAZARIBAGH 15 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA BOY RURAL-OBC 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA GIRL RURAL-OBC 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA BOY RURAL-SC 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA GIRL RURAL-SC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA BOY RURAL-ST 50.00

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA GIRL RURAL-ST 57.50

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA GIRL OPEN-OBC 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA BOY OPEN-SC 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA BOY DISABLE QUOTA 55.00

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA BOY OPEN-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA GIRL OPEN-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA BOY OPEN-ST 70.00

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 12 KODERMA 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA BOY RURAL-OBC 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA GIRL RURAL-OBC 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA BOY RURAL-SC 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA GIRL RURAL-SC 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA BOY RURAL-ST 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA GIRL RURAL-ST 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA BOY OPEN-OBC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA GIRL OPEN-OBC 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA BOY OPEN-SC 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA GIRL OPEN-SC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA BOY OPEN-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA GIRL OPEN-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA BOY OPEN-ST 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA GIRL OPEN-ST 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75
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22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 13 LOHARDAGA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR BOY RURAL-OBC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR GIRL RURAL-OBC 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR BOY RURAL-SC 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR GIRL RURAL-SC 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR BOY RURAL-ST 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR GIRL RURAL-ST 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR BOY OPEN-OBC 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR GIRL OPEN-OBC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR BOY OPEN-SC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR BOY OPEN-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR GIRL OPEN-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR BOY OPEN-ST 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR GIRL OPEN-ST 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR 01 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR 03 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR 04 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR 05 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR 06 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR 07 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR 08 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 14 LATEHAR 09 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI BOY RURAL-OBC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI GIRL RURAL-OBC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI BOY RURAL-SC 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI GIRL RURAL-SC 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI BOY RURAL-ST 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI GIRL RURAL-ST 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI BOY OPEN-OBC 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI GIRL OPEN-OBC 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI BOY OPEN-SC 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI GIRL OPEN-SC 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI BOY OPEN-UR 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI GIRL OPEN-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI BOY OPEN-ST 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI GIRL OPEN-ST 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 03 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 04 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 05 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 06 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 08 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 09 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 10 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 11 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 12 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 13 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00
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22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 14 GIRL RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 15 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 17 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 18 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 15 RANCHI 19 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ BOY RURAL-OBC 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ GIRL RURAL-OBC 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ BOY RURAL-SC 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ GIRL RURAL-SC 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ BOY RURAL-ST 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ GIRL RURAL-ST 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ BOY OPEN-OBC 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ GIRL OPEN-OBC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ BOY OPEN-SC 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ BOY DISABLE QUOTA 68.75

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ BOY OPEN-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ GIRL OPEN-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ BOY OPEN-ST 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ GIRL OPEN-ST 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 02 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 03 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 04 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 05 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 06 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 07 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 08 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 16 SAHEBGANJ 09 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD BOY RURAL-OBC 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD GIRL RURAL-OBC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD BOY RURAL-SC 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD GIRL RURAL-SC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD BOY RURAL-ST 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD GIRL RURAL-ST 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD BOY OPEN-OBC 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD GIRL OPEN-OBC 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD BOY OPEN-SC 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD BOY DISABLE QUOTA 65.00

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD GIRL OPEN-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD GIRL OPEN-ST 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD 01 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD 02 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD 03 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD 04 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD 06 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD 07 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50
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22 JHARKHAND 17 DHANBAD 08 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I BOY RURAL-OBC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I GIRL RURAL-OBC 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I BOY RURAL-SC 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I GIRL RURAL-SC 35.00

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I BOY RURAL-ST 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I GIRL RURAL-ST 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I BOY OPEN-OBC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I GIRL OPEN-OBC 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I BOY OPEN-SC 66.25

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I GIRL OPEN-SC 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I BOY DISABLE QUOTA 66.25

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 42.50

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I GIRL OPEN-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I BOY OPEN-ST 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I GIRL OPEN-ST 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I 02 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I 03 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 18 PAKUR-I 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA BOY RURAL-OBC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA GIRL RURAL-OBC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA BOY RURAL-SC 70.00

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA GIRL RURAL-SC 65.00

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA BOY RURAL-ST 71.25

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA GIRL RURAL-ST 71.25

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA BOY OPEN-OBC 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA BOY OPEN-SC 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 62.50

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA GIRL OPEN-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA BOY OPEN-ST 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA GIRL OPEN-ST 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 19 JAMTARA 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I BOY RURAL-OBC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I GIRL RURAL-OBC 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I BOY RURAL-SC 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I GIRL RURAL-SC 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I BOY RURAL-ST 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I GIRL RURAL-ST 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I BOY OPEN-OBC 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I BOY OPEN-SC 90.00
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22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I GIRL OPEN-SC 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 70.00

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I GIRL OPEN-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I BOY OPEN-ST 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I 01 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I 03 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I 05 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I 07 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I 08 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I 09 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 20 PALAMU-I 10 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA BOY RURAL-OBC 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA GIRL RURAL-OBC 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA BOY RURAL-SC 61.25

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA GIRL RURAL-SC 66.25

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA BOY RURAL-ST 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA GIRL RURAL-ST 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA BOY OPEN-OBC 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA GIRL OPEN-OBC 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA GIRL OPEN-SC 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA BOY DISABLE QUOTA 38.75

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA BOY OPEN-ST 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA GIRL OPEN-ST 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 08 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 21 SARAIKELA 09 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA BOY RURAL-OBC 66.25

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA GIRL RURAL-OBC 68.75

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA BOY RURAL-SC 57.50

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA GIRL RURAL-SC 61.25

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA BOY RURAL-ST 65.00

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA GIRL RURAL-ST 66.25

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA BOY OPEN-OBC 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA GIRL OPEN-OBC 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA BOY OPEN-SC 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA GIRL OPEN-SC 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA BOY OPEN-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA GIRL OPEN-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA BOY OPEN-ST 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA GIRL OPEN-ST 76.25
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22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 71.25

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 68.75

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 66.25

22 JHARKHAND 22 SIMDEGA 09 BOY RURAL-UR 70.00

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II BOY RURAL-OBC 75.00

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II GIRL RURAL-OBC 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II BOY RURAL-SC 65.00

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II GIRL RURAL-SC 38.75

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II BOY RURAL-ST 66.25

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II GIRL RURAL-ST 66.25

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II BOY OPEN-OBC 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II GIRL OPEN-OBC 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II BOY OPEN-SC 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II BOY DISABLE QUOTA 56.25

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II BOY OPEN-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II GIRL OPEN-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II BOY OPEN-ST 90.00

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II GIRL OPEN-ST 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II 01 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II 02 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 23 PAKUR-II 03 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II BOY RURAL-OBC 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II GIRL RURAL-OBC 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II BOY RURAL-SC 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II GIRL RURAL-SC 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II BOY RURAL-ST 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II GIRL RURAL-ST 70.00

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II GIRL OPEN-OBC 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II BOY OPEN-SC 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II GIRL OPEN-SC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II BOY DISABLE QUOTA 56.25

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II BOY OPEN-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II GIRL OPEN-UR 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II BOY OPEN-ST 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II 01 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II 02 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II 03 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II 04 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II 05 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II 06 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II 08 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II 09 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II 10 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 24 PALAMU-II 11 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI BOY RURAL-OBC 72.50
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22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI GIRL RURAL-OBC 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI BOY RURAL-SC 68.75

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI GIRL RURAL-SC 65.00

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI BOY RURAL-ST 77.50

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI GIRL RURAL-ST 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI BOY OPEN-OBC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI GIRL OPEN-OBC 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI BOY OPEN-SC 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI BOY OPEN-UR 97.50

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI BOY OPEN-ST 93.75

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI GIRL OPEN-ST 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI 02 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI 03 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI 04 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI 05 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 25 KHUNTI 06 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH BOY RURAL-OBC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH GIRL RURAL-OBC 82.50

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH BOY RURAL-SC 73.75

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH GIRL RURAL-SC 72.50

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH BOY RURAL-ST 76.25

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH GIRL RURAL-ST 78.75

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH BOY OPEN-OBC 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH GIRL OPEN-OBC 95.00

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH BOY OPEN-SC 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH BOY OPEN-UR 96.25

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH BOY OPEN-ST 88.75

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH GIRL OPEN-ST 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH 01 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH 02 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH 03 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH 04 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH 05 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH 06 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

22 JHARKHAND 26 RAMGARH 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI BOY RURAL-OBC 70.00

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI GIRL RURAL-OBC 70.00

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI BOY RURAL-SC 73.75

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI GIRL RURAL-SC 73.75

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI BOY RURAL-ST 70.00

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI GIRL RURAL-ST 70.00

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI BOY OPEN-OBC 82.50

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI GIRL OPEN-OBC 82.50

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI BOY OPEN-SC 82.50

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI GIRL OPEN-SC 82.50

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI BOY OPEN-UR 88.75

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI GIRL OPEN-UR 86.25

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI BOY OPEN-ST 80.00

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI GIRL OPEN-ST 82.50

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI 01 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00
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23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI 02 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

23 TRIPURA 01 KHOWAI 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI BOY RURAL-OBC 70.00

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI GIRL RURAL-OBC 68.75

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI BOY RURAL-SC 75.00

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI GIRL RURAL-SC 73.75

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI BOY RURAL-ST 70.00

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI GIRL RURAL-ST 71.25

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI BOY OPEN-OBC 80.00

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI GIRL OPEN-OBC 81.25

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI BOY OPEN-SC 83.75

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI GIRL OPEN-SC 82.50

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI BOY OPEN-UR 86.25

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI GIRL OPEN-UR 83.75

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI BOY OPEN-ST 78.75

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI GIRL OPEN-ST 78.75

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI 01 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI 02 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI 03 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI 04 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI 05 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

23 TRIPURA 02 DHALAI 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA BOY RURAL-OBC 68.75

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA GIRL RURAL-OBC 70.00

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA BOY RURAL-SC 73.75

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA GIRL RURAL-SC 73.75

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA BOY RURAL-ST 67.50

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA GIRL RURAL-ST 66.25

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA BOY OPEN-OBC 80.00

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA GIRL OPEN-OBC 81.25

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA BOY OPEN-SC 81.25

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA BOY OPEN-UR 83.75

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA GIRL OPEN-UR 81.25

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA BOY OPEN-ST 75.00

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA GIRL OPEN-ST 78.75

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 70.00

23 TRIPURA 03 GOMTI TRIPURA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

23 TRIPURA 04 NORTH TRIPURA BOY RURAL-OBC 76.25

23 TRIPURA 04 NORTH TRIPURA GIRL RURAL-OBC 77.50

23 TRIPURA 04 NORTH TRIPURA BOY RURAL-SC 75.00

23 TRIPURA 04 NORTH TRIPURA GIRL RURAL-SC 72.50


